7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

Agenda

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome — Betty F. Malks, Chair, Financial Exploitation
Advisory Board (FEAB)

US v Elder Financial Exploitation
- a hearing to explore best practices -

Roles:
Narrator - Betty F. Malks
Judge - Liz Loewy
Prosecutor - Judith Kozlowski
Adult Protective Services - Kathleen Quinn
Broker Dealer - Marin Gibson
Banker - Laurel Sykes
Law Enforcement - John Skoglund Il
Jurors - Audience
Break

The Modernization of State Reporting Laws and The Use of Technology

Marin Gibson, Managing Director & Associate General Counsel, SIFMA
State Government Affairs

“Financial Elder Abuse: Then, Now and Forevermore”
Prescott Cole, Senior Advocate Retired

Barbara McGinity Award Presentation

APS and Financial Institution Reporting — What’s Next?
Betty F. Malks
Joe Snyder
Liz Loewy

Final Comments — Betty F. Malks, Chair, FEAB

Box Lunch



