Agenda

7:30 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:30 AM	Welcome – Betty F. Malks, Chair, Financial Exploitation Advisory Board (FEAB)
8:45 AM	US v Elder Financial Exploitation - a hearing to explore best practices - Roles: Narrator - Betty F. Malks Judge - Liz Loewy Prosecutor - Judith Kozlowski Adult Protective Services - Kathleen Quinn Broker Dealer - Marin Gibson Banker - Laurel Sykes Law Enforcement - John Skoglund III Jurors - Audience
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	The Modernization of State Reporting Laws and The Use of Technology
	Marin Gibson, Managing Director & Associate General Counsel, SIFMA State Government Affairs
11:30 AM	"Financial Elder Abuse: Then, Now and Forevermore" Prescott Cole, Senior Advocate Retired
12:00 PM	Barbara McGinity Award Presentation
12:10 PM	APS and Financial Institution Reporting – What's Next? Betty F. Malks Joe Snyder Liz Loewy
12:25 PM	Final Comments – Betty F. Malks, Chair, FEAB
12:30 PM	Box Lunch